
Easter Handicap 2015: Course times

Position Course Handicap Net Time

1 Benjamin Taylor 0:17:22 0:02:25 0:14:57

2 Steve Ferriday 0:17:25 0:02:25 0:15:00

3 Flynn Waldon 0:17:30 0:02:15 0:15:15

4 Mandy Waldon 0:17:44 0:02:15 0:15:29

5 Arthur Cheney 0:18:04 0:03:00 0:15:04

6 Dave Cheney 0:18:05 0:03:00 0:15:05

7 Wilf Waldon 0:18:28 0:06:25 0:12:03

8 Bruce Bamber 0:18:42 0:07:45 0:10:57

9 Melissa Elderfield 0:18:54 0:05:30 0:13:24

10 Radka Pearman 0:18:55 0:06:15 0:12:40

11 Jonathan Davis 0:18:57 0:07:15 0:11:42

12 Roz Pearson 0:19:02 0:02:15 0:16:47

13 Sid Waldon 0:19:04 0:01:55 0:17:09

14 Chris Waldon 0:19:05 0:01:55 0:17:10

15 Nicholas Tuttle 0:19:06 0:07:15 0:11:51

16 Toby Thorp 0:19:12 0:06:50 0:12:22

17 Phoebe Ryder 0:19:14 0:05:30 0:13:44

18 Edan Forrester 0:19:16 0:05:15 0:14:01

19 Catherine Tuttle 0:19:17 0:07:15 0:12:02

20 Mike Robbins 0:19:19 0:09:05 0:10:14

21 Steve Tabraham 0:19:20 0:07:15 0:12:05

22 Phil Coleman 0:19:21 0:09:00 0:10:21

23 Carrie Thorp 0:19:22 0:05:15 0:14:07

24 Samuel Wright 0:19:23 0:08:45 0:10:38

25 Nicholas Leicester 0:19:24 0:04:15 0:15:09

26 Nigel Forrester 0:19:25 0:05:15 0:14:10

27 Peter Leicester 0:19:25 0:04:15 0:15:10

28 Phil Marshall 0:19:27 0:09:35 0:09:52

29 Sam Cheney 0:19:28 0:06:00 0:13:28

30 Karen Yewer 0:19:30 0:00:45 0:18:45

31 Graeme Cameron 0:19:31 0:07:05 0:12:26

32 Charlotte Fowler 0:19:32 0:07:50 0:11:42

33 Matt Studart 0:19:34 0:08:15 0:11:19

34 Vic Pearson 0:19:35 0:01:45 0:17:50

35 Jonathan Elderfield 0:19:35 0:08:50 0:10:45

36 Charlotte Winton 0:19:38 0:05:15 0:14:23

37 Chloe Blair 0:19:39 0:07:30 0:12:09

38 Anna Downie 0:19:40 0:03:00 0:16:40

39 Geoff Anderson 0:19:43 0:08:30 0:11:13

40 Rebecca Coxhead 0:19:44 0:07:05 0:12:39

41 Sam Dredge 0:19:45 0:06:30 0:13:15

42 Rebecca Downie 0:19:49 0:07:30 0:12:19

43 Harry Russell 0:19:54 0:08:15 0:11:39

44 Wayne Lillis 0:19:54 0:08:55 0:10:59

45 Alex Elderfield 0:20:03 0:05:30 0:14:33



46 Mark Head 0:20:23 0:07:50 0:12:33

47 Nicholas Ryder 0:25:35 0:05:15 0:20:20

48 Jack Thorp 0:25:53 0:00:00 0:25:53

49 Shaun Thorp 0:25:56 0:07:15 0:18:41
50 Peter Metalli 0:34:40 0:00:00 0:34:40



Easter Handicap 2015: Net times

Position
Course 

Time
Handicap Net Time

1 Phil Marshall 0:19:27 0:09:35 0:09:52

2 Mike Robbins 0:19:19 0:09:05 0:10:14

3 Phil Coleman 0:19:21 0:09:00 0:10:21

4 Samuel Wright 0:19:23 0:08:45 0:10:38

5 Jonathan Elderfield 0:19:35 0:08:50 0:10:45

6 Bruce Bamber 0:18:42 0:07:45 0:10:57

7 Wayne Lillis 0:19:54 0:08:55 0:10:59

8 Geoff Anderson 0:19:43 0:08:30 0:11:13

9 Matt Studart 0:19:34 0:08:15 0:11:19

10 Harry Russell 0:19:54 0:08:15 0:11:39

11 Jonathan Davis 0:18:57 0:07:15 0:11:42

12 Charlotte Fowler 0:19:32 0:07:50 0:11:42

13 Nicholas Tuttle 0:19:06 0:07:15 0:11:51

14 Catherine Tuttle 0:19:17 0:07:15 0:12:02

15 Wilf Waldon 0:18:28 0:06:25 0:12:03

16 Steve Tabraham 0:19:20 0:07:15 0:12:05

17 Chloe Blair 0:19:39 0:07:30 0:12:09

18 Rebecca Downie 0:19:49 0:07:30 0:12:19

19 Toby Thorp 0:19:12 0:06:50 0:12:22

20 Graeme Cameron 0:19:31 0:07:05 0:12:26

21 Mark Head 0:20:23 0:07:50 0:12:33

22 Rebecca Coxhead 0:19:44 0:07:05 0:12:39

23 Radka Pearman 0:18:55 0:06:15 0:12:40

24 Sam Dredge 0:19:45 0:06:30 0:13:15

25 Melissa Elderfield 0:18:54 0:05:30 0:13:24

26 Sam Cheney 0:19:28 0:06:00 0:13:28

27 Phoebe Ryder 0:19:14 0:05:30 0:13:44

28 Edan Forrester 0:19:16 0:05:15 0:14:01

29 Carrie Thorp 0:19:22 0:05:15 0:14:07

30 Nigel Forrester 0:19:25 0:05:15 0:14:10

31 Charlotte Winton 0:19:38 0:05:15 0:14:23

32 Alex Elderfield 0:20:03 0:05:30 0:14:33

33 Benjamin Taylor 0:17:22 0:02:25 0:14:57

34 Steve Ferriday 0:17:25 0:02:25 0:15:00

35 Arthur Cheney 0:18:04 0:03:00 0:15:04

36 Dave Cheney 0:18:05 0:03:00 0:15:05

37 Nicholas Leicester 0:19:24 0:04:15 0:15:09

38 Peter Leicester 0:19:25 0:04:15 0:15:10

39 Flynn Waldon 0:17:30 0:02:15 0:15:15

40 Mandy Waldon 0:17:44 0:02:15 0:15:29

41 Anna Downie 0:19:40 0:03:00 0:16:40



42 Roz Pearson 0:19:02 0:02:15 0:16:47

43 Sid Waldon 0:19:04 0:01:55 0:17:09

44 Chris Waldon 0:19:05 0:01:55 0:17:10

45 Vic Pearson 0:19:35 0:01:45 0:17:50

46 Shaun Thorp 0:25:56 0:07:15 0:18:41

47 Karen Yewer 0:19:30 0:00:45 0:18:45

48 Nicholas Ryder 0:25:35 0:05:15 0:20:20

49 Jack Thorp 0:25:53 0:00:00 0:25:53

50 Peter Metalli 0:34:40 0:00:00 0:34:40


